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11A-20167A-74 Adams III Andrew Hogen Adams PLLC

1935 W. County Rd. B2 W, 

Sute 460 St. Paul MN 55113

651/842-9100

Fax: 651/842-9101 aadams@hogenadams.com

03A-20085K-46 Artis Kenneth PO Box 93 Black River Falls WI 54615 715/299-5153 kenartis@yahoo.com

23B-20245C-92 Bjorling Christopher M.

Hale, Skemp, Hanson, 

Skemp & Sleik

500 King Street, Ste. 300

PO Box 1927 La Crosse WI 54601

608/754-3540

608/784-7414 cmb@haleskemp.com

21C-10239S-95 Carmickel Samantha F. Winthrop & Weinstine 225 S Sixth Street, Ste 3500 Minneapolis MN 55402

612/604-6735

Fax: 612/604-6835 scarmickel@winthrop.com

24C-10247J-61 Cook Jerri L. Wisconsin Judicare, Inc.

401 5th Street, Suite 200

PO Box 6100 Wausau WI 54402

715/842-1681

Fax: 715/848-1885 jcook@judicare.org

21D-10240A-73 Dayhoff Aimee D. Winthrop & Weinstine 225 S Sixth Street, Ste 3500 Minneapolis MN 55402

612/604-6735

Fax: 612/604-6835 adayhoff@winthrop.com

06D-100121H-62 Drobnick Heidi

Swanson, Drobnick & 

Tousey, LLP 3120 Woodbury Drive Woodbury MN 55125

651/739-9615

Fax: 651/731-6386 hdrobnick@SDTLAW.com

24F-20249B-74 Fenner Ben

Patterson Earnhardt 

Real Bird & Wilson LLP 1900 Plaza Drive Louisville CO 80027

303/926-4292

Fax: 303/926-5293 bfenner@nativelawgroup.com

10F-100154F-76 Finnern Christianna Winthrop & Weinstine 225 S Sixth Street, Ste 3500 Minneapolis MN 55402

612/604-6735

Fax: 612/604-6835 cfinnern@winthrop.com

16F-10211P-63 Fisher Paula

Paula M. Fisher

Attorney At Law, P.C. 201 So. University Mt. Pleasant MI 48858

989/773-5878

Fax:989/779-8295 paula@paulafisherlawfirm.com

17F-20217C-55 Fox Christian 

Radcliffe Law Offices, 

S.C.

P.O. Box 789 

131 Main Street

Black River

Falls WI 54615

715/284-1234

Fax: 715/284-1552 chris@radcliffelawfirm.com

15G-10207G-87 Garvin Gennafer Garvin & Associates, LLC

77 W. Washington, Suite 

1313 Chicago Illinois 60602

773/485-7085

Fax: 312/372-1276 gen.g.garvin@garvin-legal.com

18G-20223A-80 Gingrasso Anthony R.

Johns, Flaherty & 

Collins, S.C.

205 Fifth Avenue South, Suite 

600 La Crosse WI 54601

608/784-5678

Fax: 608/784-0557 tony@johnsflaherty.com

21G-20238L-94 Gudino Lorenzo E. Hogen Adams PLLC

1935 W. County Rd. B2 W, 

Sute 460 St. Paul MN 55113

651/842-9100

Fax: 651/842-9101 lgudino@hogenadams.com

19H-20230W-82 Harris William A. Wisconsin Judicare, Inc.

401 Fifth Street, Suite 200

PO Box 6100 Wausau WI 54402-6100

715/842-1681

Fax: 715/848-1885 wharris@judicare.org

23H-20246B-95 Hendricks Brian H. Blitt & Gaines, P.C.

731 N. Jackson Street, Suite 

660 Milwaukee WI 53202

847/449-7389

Fax: 847/499-7599 bhendricks@blittandgaines.com

18H-20225J-78 Hermersman Jason D. Kohn Law Firm, S.C.

735 N. Water Street Suite 

1300 Milwaukee WI 53202 414/276-0435 jasonh@kohnlaw.com

22H-10243S-93 Hermsen Samantha Hogen Adams PLLC

1935 W. County Rd. B2 W, 

Sute 460 St. Paul MN 55113

651/842-9100

Fax: 651/842-9101 shermsen@hogenadams.com

21J-10236L-89 Jurss Leah K. Hogen Adams PLLC

1935 W. County Rd. B2 W, 

Sute 460 St. Paul MN 55113

651/842-9100

Fax: 651/842-9101 ljurss@hogenadams.com

14K-20188A-86 Kerwin Art

Gleiss, Locante, & 

Associates 33 Trillium Court Madison WI 53719 630/740-1439 art.kerwin.jd@gmail.com

04L-10093L-65 Lietz-Ray Lisa K.

Laffey, Sebranek, Auby 

& Ristau, S.C. 16 N. Carroll Street, Suite 500 Madison WI 53703

608/478-4823

Fax: 608/837-6304 llietzray@els-law.com

02L-10079S-60 Locante Shari LePage

Arndt, Buswell & Thorn, 

S.C.

101 W. Oak Street 

P.O. Box 349 Sparta WI 54656

608/269-1200

Fax: 608/269-1591 sharil@arndtbuswellthorn.com
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14M-10191M-75 MacKelly Meghan P.

Dobberstein Law Firm, 

LLC

225 S. Executive Dr., Suite 

201 Brookfield WI 53005

262/641-3715

Fax: 262/641-3714 mpm@dlflaw.com

24N-20248T-63 Nitschke Thomas J. 

Dragonfly Law Group, 

P.C.

731 Saint Joseph St, Suite 

230 Rapid City SD 57701 605/484-2761 tomn@dflylaw.com

22S-20242V-49 Salna Vytautas P. 

417 W. Wisconsin Street

P.O. Box 412 Portage WI 53901

608/742-4434

Fax: none vpsalna@outlook.com

19S-10229E-83 Schweiger Elizabeth Blitt and Gaines, P.C.

731 N. Jackson Street, Suite 

660 Milwaukee WI 53202

414/310-9286

Fax: 847/499-7599 eschweiger@blittandgaines.com

24S-2051S-55 Seifert, Sr. Scott P. 1145 Prairie Lane, Apt. 5 Eau Claire WI 54703 407/625-9705 scott.seifert@iCloud.com

06G-100127S-73 Skenandore Samantha

Patterson Earnhardt 

Real Bird & Wilson LLP 811 East Washington Ave. Madison WI 53703 608/630-1083 sskenandore@nativelawgroup.com

06S-200115P-68 Stenzel Paul

Hansen & Hildebrand, 

S.C.

126 N. Jefferson Street, 

Suite 401 Milwaukee WI 53202

414/273-2422

Fax: 414/273-3966 pws@h-hlaw.com

06C-100114A-79 WhiteEagle Amanda UW Law School 975 Bascom Mall, Rm 710 Madison WI 53706 608/262-1699 amanda.whiteeagle@wisc.edu

22W-20241J-82 Winquist Jordan Wisconsin Judicare, Inc.

401 5th Street, Suite 200

PO Box 6100 Wausau WI 54402

715/842-1681

Fax: 715/848-1885 jwinquist@judicare.org

LAY ADVOCATES

20K-20232B-93 Krause Benjamin A. 2761 N. Kilbourne Ave, Apt. 3 Chicago IL 60639 773/922-2208 kraubenj@gmail.com

98T-20044S-57 Taylor Stuart A. 102 Cherokee Court

Black River 

Falls WI 54615 715/299-4898 stuart.taylor@charter.net

14W-10193M-53 Whiteagle Marlys 5806 Julia Street Madison WI 53705 608/444-8477 wisusa@aol.com
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